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Region 1
Larry Heflin
Head Coach
McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY 42001
Phone (home): 270-642-2964
Phone (work): 270-538-4090
Phone (cell): 270-562-0655
Fax: 270-538-4301
Email: ljheflin@bellsouth.net
Site: Larry J Heflin Tennis Center

Comments:
May 5th-11, 2018

Region 2
Mary Schalk
Head Coach
Webster County High School
1922 US Hwy 41-A S
Dixon, KY 42409
Phone (work): 270-639-9080
Phone (cell): 270-625-0196
Fax: 270-629-0129
Email: mary.schalk@webster.kyschools.us
Site: Henderson HS & Water Street Courts

Comments:
May 7-11, 2018

Region 3
David Blanford
Athletic Director
Owensboro Catholic High School
1524 W Parrish Ave
Owensboro, KY 42301
Phone (work): 270-684-3215
Phone (cell): 270-316-9961
Fax: (270)852-8007
Email: david.blanford@owensborocatholic.org
Site: Moreland Park and Centre Court

Region 4
Trina Rickard
Head Coach
Barren County High School
507 Trojan Trail Rd
Glasgow, KY 42141
Phone (work): 270-651-6315
Phone (cell): 270-579-1224
Fax: (270)651-9211
Email: trina.rickard@barren.kyschools.us
Site: Keriakes Park, Bowling Green

Comments:
Saturday, May 5th

Region 5
Glenn Spalding
Athletic Director
Elizabethtown High School
620 N Mulberry St
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Phone (work): 270-769-3381
Phone (cell): 502-331-1695
Fax: (270)769-2539
Email: glenn.spalding@etown.kyschools.us
Site: Freeman Lake Tennis Complex

Comments:
May 7-12, 2018

Region 6
Matthew Taylor
Head Coach
St. Francis High School
233 W Broadway St
Louisville, KY 40202
Phone (work): 502-736-1023
Phone (cell): 502-643-1899
Fax: (502)736-1049
Email: tbutler@stfrancisschool.org
Site: Chickasaw Park

Comments:
May 7-11, 2018

Region 7
Donna Moir
Athletic Director
Sacred Heart Academy
3175 Lexington Rd
Louisville, KY 40206
Phone (work): 502-893-9353
Phone (cell): 502-643-2919
Fax: (502)893-0120
Email: dmoir@shslou.org
Site: Sacred Heart

Comments:
May 7-12, 2018

Region 8
Tracy Spickard
Athletic Director
Franklin County High School
1100 E Main St
Frankfort, KY 40601
Phone (cell): 859-420-2550
Fax: (602)695-6755
Email: tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin County & Western Hills

Region 9
Myanna Webster
Athletic Director
Notre Dame Academy
1699 Hilton Dr
Covington, KY 41011
Phone (work): 859-292-7730
Phone (cell): 513-686-0775
Fax: (859)292-7722
Email: websterm@ndapandas.org
Site: Notre Dame

Comments:
POC: Nicole Soutar nicole95soutar@yahoo.com
Friday, May 4

Region 10
Kevin Letcher
Athletic Director
Montgomery County High School
724 Woodford Dr
Mount Sterling, KY 40353
Phone (cell): 859-404-1412
Fax: (859)497-8705
Email: kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Montgomery County
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Region 11
Kyle Macy
Athletic Director
Lexington Christian Academy
450 W. Reynolds Rd.
Lexington, KY 40503
Phone (cell): 859-619-4399
Fax: (859) 223-3769
Email: kmacy4@yahoo.com
Site: Lexington Christian

Region 12
Tao Costello
Head Coach
Boyle County High School
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY 40422
Phone (work): 859-236-5047
Phone (cell): 260-312-7629
Fax: 859-236-7820
Email: tao.costello@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Centre College, Danville HS, Boyle Co. HS

Comments:
Friday, May 4, 2018

Region 13
Andrew Roark
Athletic Director
Corbin High School
1901 Snyder St
Corbin, KY 40701
Phone (home): 606-864-6389
Phone (work): 606-528-3902
Phone (cell): 606-304-4466
Fax: (606)523-3627
Email: andrew.roark@corbin.kyschools.us
Site: Corbin

Comments:
Friday, May 4th

Region 14
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Knott County Central High School
76 Patriot Lane
Hindman, KY 41822
Phone (home): 606-233-7484
Phone (work): 606-785-3153
Phone (cell): 606-497-7366
Fax: (606)785-3169
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Knott County Central

Region 15
Jeffery Brown
Athletic Director
Morgan County High School
150 Road To Success
West Liberty, KY 41472
Phone (home): 606-743-4260
Phone (work): 606-743-8052
Phone (cell): 606-356-7838
Fax: (606)743-8100
Email: jeffery.borown@morgan.kyschools.us
Site: Morgan County

Comments:
Friday, May 4th



2017-2018 Girls Tennis Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 16
Larra Ferguson
Head Coach
Russell High School
709 Red Devil Ln
Russell, KY 41169
Phone (work): 606-836-9658
Phone (cell): 606-232-1398
Fax: (606)494-2198
Email: joe.bryan@russellind.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Tennis Center

Comments:
Monday, May 7th
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